
CASH DISCOUNTING PROGRAM
Benefits of the cash
discounting program

Eliminate your
processing fees
With processing fees increasing like never before,
merchants are forced to pay outrageous fees to
accept credit cards. Netevia Platinum offers a Cash
Discount Program so businesses can eliminate up to
100% of their credit card processing fees and put
money back into their business.

How does it work?
With the Cash Discount Program-you´ll have the
ability to pass along a small fee yo your customers
who choose to use their credit card. By doing this,
you pay $49.99 per month for unlimited processing
no matter how many transactions or what volume
you accept.

A service Fee of  up to 3.99% is applied to each
transaction not paid for with cash or check. That´s
only $1.99 on a $50 transaction! By adding this small
service fee, you´ll offset almost all of your credit card
fees-without increasing the cost of your products.

Greatly reduces or eliminates the
processing costs associated with
credit card acceptance.

No need to increase the costs of goods
and services to make up for lost profit due
to credit card processing fees.

Transaction total is charged as one
amount on the cardholder statement. This
reduces questions from cardholder and
prevents chargebacks for unrecognized
transactions.

Merchants pay a flat-fee of $49.99/month
no matter how much you process or what
volume you accept.

If you´re not happy with cash discount,
you can switch to cost plus wholesale
pricing any time.

Traditional Processing Statement
Items

Sales
Credits
Debit 
Total

62
1

66
129

$41,691.73
$8
$17,803,70
$59,495.43

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,782.75
$91.34
$1,874.09

Discount fees
Other Fees
Total Charges for the Month

0%0
0
0
0

Amount Unsettled Reserve Reserve Held

Cash Discounting Processing Statement
Items

Sales
Credits
Debit 
Total

62
1

66
129

$41,691.73
$8
$17,803,70
$59,495.43

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$49.99Total Charges for the Month

0%0
0
0
0

Amount Unsettled Reserve Reserve Held


