



CASH DISCOUNTING PROGRAM

Benefits of the cash discounting program

- **Greatly reduces** or eliminates the processing costs associated with credit card acceptance.
- **No need to increase the costs of goods** and services to make up for lost profit due to credit card processing fees.
- **Transaction total is charged as one amount** on the cardholder statement. This reduces questions from cardholder and prevents chargebacks for unrecognized transactions.
- **Merchants pay a flat-fee of \$49.99/month** no matter how much you process or what volume you accept.
- **If you're not happy with cash discount**, you can switch to cost plus wholesale pricing any time.

Eliminate your processing fees

With processing fees increasing like never before, merchants are forced to pay outrageous fees to accept credit cards. Netevia Platinum offers a Cash Discount Program so businesses can eliminate up to 100% of their credit card processing fees and put money back into their business.

How does it work?

With the Cash Discount Program-you'll have the ability to pass along a small fee to your customers who choose to use their credit card. By doing this, you pay \$49.99 per month for unlimited processing no matter how many transactions or what volume you accept.

A Service Fee of up to 3.99% is applied to each transaction not paid for with cash or check. That's only \$1.99 on a \$50 transaction! By adding this small service fee, you'll offset almost all of your credit card fees-without increasing the cost of your products.

Traditional Processing Statement

	Items	Amount	Unsettled	Reserve	Reserve Held	
Sales	62	\$41,691.73	0	\$0.00	0%	\$0.00
Credits	1	\$8	0	\$0.00		Discount fees \$1,782.75
Debit	66	\$17,803.70	0	\$0.00		Other Fees \$91.34
Total	129	\$59,495.43	0	\$0.00		Total Charges for the Month \$1,874.09

Cash Discounting Processing Statement

	Items	Amount	Unsettled	Reserve	Reserve Held	
Sales	62	\$41,691.73	0	\$0.00	0%	\$0.00
Credits	1	\$8	0	\$0.00		
Debit	66	\$17,803.70	0	\$0.00		
Total	129	\$59,495.43	0	\$0.00		Total Charges for the Month \$49.99